
PROFESSOR 20H 498,75

I II III IV

CLASSE COEFICIENTE 1 1,5 1,6 1,65

A 1,00 498,75 748,13 798,00 822,94

B 1,15 573,56 860,34 917,70 946,38

C 1,32 658,35 987,53 1053,36 1086,28

D 1,38 688,28 1032,41 1101,24 1135,65

E 1,44 718,20 1077,30 1149,12 1185,03

F 1,50 748,13 1122,19 1197,00 1234,41

G 1,55 773,06 1159,59 1236,90 1275,55

H 1,61 802,99 1204,48 1284,78 1324,93

PROFESSOR 40H

I II III IV

CLASSE COEFICIENTE 1 1,5 1,6 1,65

A 1,00 997,50           1.496,25         1.596,00           1.645,88         

B 1,15 1.147,13        1.720,69         1.835,40           1.892,76         

C 1,32 1.316,70        1.975,05         2.106,72           2.172,56         

D 1,38 1.376,55        2.064,83         2.202,48           2.271,31         

E 1,44 1.436,40        2.154,60         2.298,24           2.370,06         

F 1,50 1.496,25        2.244,38         2.394,00           2.468,81         

G 1,55 1.546,13        2.319,19         2.473,80           2.551,11         

H 1,61 1.605,98        2.408,96         2.569,56           2.649,86         

ESPECILAISTA DE EDUCAÇÃO 36H

I II III

CLASSE COEFICIENTE

A 1,00 1.496,25        1.596,00         1.645,88           

B 1,15 1.720,69        1.835,40         1.892,76           

C 1,32 1.975,05        2.106,72         2.172,56           

D 1,38 2.064,83        2.202,48         2.271,31           

E 1,44 2.154,60        2.298,24         2.370,06           

F 1,50 2.244,38        2.394,00         2.468,81           

G 1,55 2.319,19        2.473,80         2.551,11           

H 1,61 2.408,96        2.569,56         2.649,86           

ESPECIALISTA 30H 

I II III

CLASSE COEFICIENTE

A 1,00 1.122,19        1.197,00         1.234,41           

B 1,15 1.290,52        1.376,55         1.419,57           

C 1,32 1.481,29        1.580,04         1.629,42           

D 1,38 1.548,62        1.651,86         1.703,48           

E 1,44 1.615,95        1.723,68         1.777,55           

F 1,50 1.683,28        1.795,50         1.851,61           

G 1,55 1.739,39        1.855,35         1.913,33           

H 1,61 1.806,72        1.927,17         1.987,39           
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